1
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.8.

   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
MODEL
     Part
   Number
  Key
  Number
       Holman QM14
     Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
3
 NI 2E-200554 4/5 Terminal Block 12 Pos.
 NI 2M-200860 1 Label, Quiznos Control, Fits Fig. 27
 NI 2M-200878 1 Label, Russell Control, Fits Fig. 27 QM14RU-V02, QM14MB
 NI 2M-200884 1 Label, Quiznos Control, Fits Fig. 23 QM14A-V02, QM14RA-V02
 NI 2R-200721 1 Blade, Fan
 NI GD-101460 2 Tunnel Extender (BACK) QM14
 NI GD-115396 2 Terminal Block 7 Pos.
 NI GD-115397  Terminal Block 8 Pos
 NI HM-115398  BLOCK, TERMINAL 9 POS, LG
 NI HG-402144 1 Bracket, Fan Switch
 IMPORTANT: WHEN ORDERING, SPECIFY VOLTAGE OR TYPE GAS DESIRED                     PAGE
                             INCLUDE MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER OF
              2
              2
PARTS LIST         October 5, 2006
Some items are included for illustrative purposes only and in certain instances may not be available.
   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
MODEL
     Part
   Number
  Key
  Number
       Holman QM14
     Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true